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Allen Sean GlassRatner Advisory & Capital Group LLC 98 Brookfield Rd Dumont NJ 07628-1108 (212) 223-2430 sallen@glassratner.com
Alpert Stephen Stradley Ronon Stevens & Young, LLP 100 Park Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 812-4128 salpert@stradley.com
Alterman David Credit Suisse
Amin Pankaj SC Ventures 244 5th Ave Ste P272 New York NY 10001-7604 (415) 786-6998 pamin@scven.com
Angelich George Arent Fox LLP 1675 Broadway New York NY 10019-5820 (212) 457-5423 angelich.george@arentfox.com
Antonoff Rick Blank Rome LLP The Chrysler Building New York NY 10174-0001 (212) 885-5327 rantonoff@blankrome.com
Axler Neil McGladrey LLP 1185 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10036-2601 (212) 372-1130 neil.axler@mcgladrey.com
Balistreri Michael Canaccord Genuity Inc 350 Madison Ave New York NY 10017-3700 (212) 389-8035 mbalistreri@canaccordgenuity.com
Bandurowski Tom Ernst & Young 5 Times Sq New York NY 10036-6527 (212) 773-8728 thomas.bandurowski@ey.com
Bauck Lyle Alvarez & Marsal 93 Leonard St New York NY 10013-3458 (212) 763-1890 lbauck@alvarezandmarsal.com
Bauer Alison Torys LLP 1114 Avenue Of The Americas Fl 23 New York NY 10036-7703 (212) 880-6048 abauer@torys.com
Beckerman Lisa Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP 1 Bryant Park New York NY 10036-6715 (212) 872-1000 lbeckerman@akingump.com
Bernard Richard Foley & Lardner LLP 90 Park Ave New York NY 10016-1301 (212) 338-3586 rbernard@foley.com
Bitterman David Huron Consulting Group 599 Lexington Avenue New York NY 10022 (646) 277-2280 dbitterman@huronconsultinggroup.com
Bobker, CTP Dennis Phoenix Management Services 1098 Smith Manor Blvd W Orange NJ 07052-4227 (212) 849-6996 dbobker@phoenixmanagement.com
Boll Deanna Callari Partners LLC Callari Partners LLC New York NY 10020-2003 (732) 243-0164 dboll@callaripartners.com
Bouley Ryan Opportune
Bourassa Kelly Blake Cassels & Graydon LLP 3500 - 855, 2nd Street SW Calgary AB T2P 4J8 (403) 260-9697 kelly.bourassa@blakes.com
Broomfield Elizabeth Morgan Stanley 1585 Broadway Fl 31 New York NY 10036-8200 (212) 761-9274 elizabeth.broomfield@morganstanley.com
Brown Melissa AlixPartners
Bryk Jordan Centerview Partners LLC 31 W 52nd St Fl 22 New York NY 10019-6138 (212) 380-2650 jbryk@centerview.com
Calascibetta, CTP Anthony EisnerAmper LLP 111 Wood Ave S Ste 600 Iselin NJ 08830-2700 (732) 243-7000 anthony.calascibetta@eisneramper.com
Callari Carollynn Callari Partners LLC 1 Rockefeller Plz Fl 10 New York NY 10020-2003 (212) 202-3055 ccallari@callaripartners.com
Caprio Stephen UBS 1285 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10019-6031 (203) 719-6032 stephen.caprio@ubs.com
Carner Cheryl Crystal Financial LLC Two International Place Boston MA 02110 (617) 428-8792 ccarner@crystalfinco.com
Castro Rafael Enhanced Capital 601 Lexington Ave Fl 55 New York NY 10022-4611 (646) 829-3607 rcastro@enhancedcapital.com
Cerone Samantha Prudential Capital Group Prudential Capital Group Newark NJ 07102-4056 (973) 624-6432 samantha.cerone@prudential.com
Chabina C. Scott Carl Marks Advisors 33rd Floor New York NY 10022-4775 (212) 909-8400 schabina@carlmarks.com
Chandiramani Vinod Marblegate Asset Management 80 Field Point Rd Greenwich CT 06830-6416 (203) 413-6940 sarah@marblegate.com
Chernyak Yekaterina Kramer Levin Naftalis & Frankel LLP 1177 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10036-2714 (212) 715-9117 ychernyak@kramerlevin.com
Chiun Clement New York University 49 1st Ave New York NY 10003-9430 (408) 966-8609 clement.chiun@nyu.edu
Chopra Karn Centerview Partners LLC 31 W 52nd St Fl 22 New York NY 10019-6138 (212) 429-2321 kchopra@centerviewpartners.com
Coleman Josh Citigroup New York NY joshua.coleman@citi.com
Dasaro Stacy BakerHostetler 45 Rockefeller Plaza New York NY 10111 (212) 589-4203 sdasaro@bakerlaw.com
Davis Rich Enhanced Capital 601 Lexington Ave New York NY 10022-4611 (203) 614-8769 rdavis@enhancedcapital.com
Dawidowicz Sam Quest Turnaround Advisors LLC 800 Westchester Ave Ste S520 Rye Brook NY 10573 (914) 253-8100 sdawidowicz@qtadvisors.com
Day James BakerHostetler 45 Rockefeller Plaza New York NY 10111 (212) 589-4280 jday@bakerlaw.com
Derby Wit FTI Consulting wit.derby@fticonsulting.com
Desgrosseilliers Kellly Epiq Systems 824 N Market St Ste 412 Wilmington DE 19801 (347) 344-8311 kdesgrosseilliers@epiqsystems.com
Do Anh Citigroup New York NY anh.do@citi.com
Ferber Amy Jones Day 1420 Peachtree St NE Ste 800 Atlanta GA 30309-3052 (404) 581-8749 aeferber@jonesday.com
Figueiredo Janine Hahn & Hessen LLP 488 Madison Ave Fl 15 New York NY 10022 (212) 478-7355 jfigueiredo@hahnhessen.com
Fischer Mark Ahab Capital Management 260 5th Ave New York NY 10001-6408 (212) 653-1040 mf@ahabcap.com
Flanigan Daniel Polsinelli 900 3rd Ave Fl 21 New York NY 10022-4869 (816) 753-1000 dflanigan@polsinelli.com
Fliman Daniel Kasowitz Benson Torres & Friedman LLP 1633 Broadway New York NY 10019-6708 (212) 506-1713 dfliman@kasowitz.com
Fogarty Thomas GECC-Energy Financial Services 1501 Lexington Ave New York NY 10029-7348 (212) 348-9045 tfogarty3@nyc.rr.com
Fuller Stacey Alvarez & Marsal 3424 Peachtree Rd NE Atlanta GA 30326-1118 (404) 663-0633 sfuller@alvarezandmarsal.com
Gayda Robert Chadbourne & Parke LLP 1301 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10019-6022 (212) 408-2342 rgayda@chadbourne.com
George Shante Mesirow Financial Consulting LLC 666 3rd Ave Fl 21 New York NY 10017-4127 (212) 808-8344 sgeorge@mesirowfinancial.com
Gern Andrew Zolfo Cooper LLC 1114 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10036-7703 (212) 561-4149 agern@zolfocooper.com
Ginzburg Margarita Day Pitney LLP 7 Times Sq New York NY 10036-6524 (973) 966-8265 mginzburg@daypitney.com
Goldworm Samuel HIG WhiteHorse 600 5th Ave Fl 24 New York NY 10020 (212) 314-1010 sgoldworm@higwhitehorse.com
Gray Daniel KPS Capital New York NY dgray@KPSfund.com
Gray, Jr. William Torys LLP 1114 Avenue Of The Americas Fl 23 New York NY 10036-7703 (212) 880-6336 wgray@torys.com
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Greenberg Mark FTI Consulting 3 Times Sq Fl 10 New York NY 10036-6564 (212) 841-9370 mark.greenberg@fticonsulting.com
Halftermeyer Marion Debtwire marion.halftermeyer@debtwire.com
Hall Matt Sandton Capital Partners Chapel Hill NC 27517-4430 (919) 913-4713 mhall@sandtoncapital.com
Han Jin Young Recovery Partners #2101-360 Square One Mississauga ON L5B 0G7 (647) 524-7324 jyhan.kor@gmail.com
Hart Matthew Intrepid Financial Partners 540 Madison Ave Ste 21 New York NY 10022-3213 (646) 979-3453 hart@intrepidfp.com
Henrich Bill Getzler Henrich & Associates LLC 295 Madison Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 697-2400 whenrich@getzlerhenrich.com
Herman Ira Thompson & Knight LLP 900 3rd Ave Fl 20 New York NY 10022-4883 (212) 751-3045 ira.herman@tklaw.com
Hill Evan Skadden 4 Times Sq New York NY 10036 (212) 735-3528 evan.hill@skadden.com
Hirschfield Marc BakerHostetler 45 Rockefeller Plaza New York NY 10111 (212) 589-4610 mhirschfield@bakerlaw.com
Hoehne Debora Weil Gotshal & Manges LLP 767 5th Ave New York NY 10153-0023 (212) 310-8614 debora.hoehne@weil.com
Hosseinzadeh Shaia WL Ross and Co.
Iliczewa Tatiana Citigroup 1125 Maxwell Ln Hoboken NJ 07030-6844 (212) 816-0446 tatiana.iliczewa@citi.com
Jarzemsky Matt Wall Street Journal
Ji Jie BNP Paribas 2541 30th Rd Astoria NY 11102-2639 (812) 650-2179 jj1373@stern.nyu.edu
Johnson Jeremy Polsinelli PC 900 3rd Ave Fl 21 New York NY 10022-4869 (212) 684-0199 Jeremy.johnson@polsinelli.com
Kadish Allen DiConza Traurig Kadish LLP 630 Third Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 682-4940 akadish@dtklawgroup.com
Kajon Nicholas Stevens & Lee PC 485 Madison Ave Fl 20 New York NY 10022-5813 (212) 537-0403 nfk@stevenslee.com
Kates Elyssa Baker & Hostetler LLP 45 Rockefeller Plz New York NY 10111-0100 (212) 589-4200 ekates@bakerlaw.com
Katz, CTP Robert Executive Sounding Board Associates LLC 1500 John F. Kennedy Boulevard, Suite 1730 Philadelphia PA 19102 (215) 568-5788 rdkatz@esba.com
Keller Laura Bloomberg/Newsroom lkeller22@bloomberg.net
Klidonas George BakerHostetler 45 Rockefeller Plaza New York NY 10111 (212) 589-4625 gklidonas@bakerlaw.com
Klingbaum Leonard Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP 787 7th Ave Ste 3874 New York NY 10019-6018 (917) 399-0536 lklingbaum@willkie.com
Kohl Teresa SSG Capital Advisors, LLC 45 Rockefeller Plz Ste 2166 New York NY 10111 (610) 940-9521 tkohl@ssgca.com
Kolb Robert Conway MacKenzie Inc 108 W Springfield Ave Philadelphia PA 19118-4021 (267) 847-2667 rkolb@conwaymackenzie.com
Lederman Randy StormHarbour Partners LP 140 E 45th St Fl 33 New York NY 10017-7124 (212) 905-2578 randy.lederman@stormharbour.com
Levee Marc GlassRatner Advisory & Capital Group LLC 60 E 42nd St Ste 1062 New York NY 10165-1099 (646) 402-5150 mlevee@glassratner.com
Lohan Brian Sidley Austin LLP 1 S Dearborn St Chicago IL 60603-2302 (312) 853-7876 blohan@sidley.com
Loughren, CTP Jerome Huron Consulting Group 500 N Akard St Ste 1940 Dallas TX 75201 (214) 554-4244 jloughren@huronconsultinggroup.com
Low Julianne Capital One Business Credit Corp. 275 Broadhollow Road Melville NY 11747 (631) 531-2894 julianne.low@capitalone.com
Lyman Scott Mesirow Financial Consulting LLC 666 3rd Ave Fl 21 New York NY 10017-4127 (212) 808-8356 slyman@mesirowfinancial.com
Macinnes Alex Reorg Research amacinnes@reorg-research.com
Maman Michele Cadwalader Wickersham & Taft LLP 1 World Financial Ctr New York NY 10281-1003 (212) 504-6975 michele.maman@cwt.com
Mann Paul EY 5 Times Sq New York NY 10036-6527 (917) 750-9209 paul.mann@ey.com
Marines Jennifer Morrison & Foerster LLP 250 W 55th St New York NY 10019-9710 (212) 336-4491 jmarines@mofo.com
Maupin Ryan Grant Thornton 666 Third Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 542-9988 ryan.maupin@us.gt.com
Merkle Robert Stabilis Capital Management, LP 767 5th Ave Fl 12 New York NY 10153-0023 (212) 256-8961 robertmerkle@stabiliscap.com
Mettetal, III Ray Huron Consulting Group 1901 Post Oak Blvd Houston TX 77056 (281) 726-3938 rmettetal@huronconsultinggroup.com
Meyer David Kirkland & Ellis LLP 601 Lexington Ave Fl 33 New York NY 10022-4649 (212) 446-6419 david.meyer@kirkland.com
Michaelis Michele BDO Consulting 100 Park Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 885-8000 mmichaelis@bdo.com
Miller Jake DS Advisors 1440 Broadway Rm 23 New York NY 10018-2326 (646) 512-5090 jake_miller@dsadvisors.com
Miller Marta 7 Kenosia Ave Danbury CT 06810-7395 (203) 207-7752 mmiller@usafinance.rbinternational.com
Miller, Jr. William TPG Opportunities Partners 30 W 63rd St Apt 27L New York NY 10023-7176 (212) 938-4979 bmiller@advisorstpg.com
Morden James Alvarez & Marsal 600 Madison Ave Fl 7 New York NY 10022-1758 (312) 287-2362 jmorden@alvarezandmarsal.com
Nestel John Herbert Smith Freehills LLP MLC Centre Sydney NSW 02000 (029) 225-5051 john.nestel@freehills.com
Neville Carole Dentons US LLP 1221 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10020-1001 (212) 768-6889 carole.neville@snrdenton.com
Nguyen Lihn Conway MacKenzie 600 Fifth Avenue New York NY 10020 (484) 866-7355 lnguyen@conwaymackenzie.com
Oberfeld Larry Loughlin Management Partners + Company 20 West 55th Street New York NY 10019 (212) 340-8472 loberfeld@lmco-ny.com
Olszewski Marek Catalus Capital 45 E Putnam Ave Ste 129 Greenwich CT 06830-5470 (203) 816-0752 marek@cataluscapital.com
Perkinson Bryan Krys Global USA 57 W 57th St Fl 4 New York NY 10019-2827 (480) 861-3649 bperkinson@krysglobalusa.com
Perlmuter Ira T5 Equity Partners LLC 1 Meadowlands Plz East Rutherford NJ 07073 (973) 698-5920 ira@t5equitypartners.com
Podgainy Mark Getzler Henrich & Associates LLC 295 Madison Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 697-2400 mpodgainy@getzlerhenrich.com
Politzer Daniel Chrysalis Management LLC 9 Monroe Pl Brooklyn NY 11201-2651 (646) 360-0377 dpolitzer@chrysalismgmt.com
Raccosta Frederick Tiger Group 99 Park Ave Fl 19 New York NY 10016-1601 (215) 307-7454 fraccosta@tigergroup.com
Rainwater Matthew American Industrial Partners 330 Madison Ave Fl 28 New York NY 10017-5018 (212) 627-2360 matt@americanindustrial.com
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Ramakrishnan Bala Perella Weinberg Partners 767 5th Ave Fl 10 New York NY 10153-0023 (646) 216-4177 bramakrishnan@pwpartners.com
Reperowitz Deborah Troutman Sanders 875 Third Avenue New York NY 10022 (212) 704-6230 deborah.reperowitz@troutmansanders.com
Richards Erica Morrison & Foerster LLP 250 W 55th St New York NY 10019-9710 (212) 336-4320 erichards@mofo.com
Roane Philip Centerview Partners LLC 31 W 52nd St New York NY 10019-6118 (212) 429-2413 proane@centerview.com
Salat Eric PO Box 84 Sea Cliff NY 11579-0084 (917) 755-7989 esalat45@aol.com
Salazar Michelle Tiger Group LLC 340 N Westlake Blvd Ste 260 Westlake Village CA 91362-7036 (805) 497-8900 msalazar@tigergroup.com
Schoellauf Christian RB International 7 Kenosia Ave Danbury CT 06810-7395 (203) 207-7793 cschoellauf@usafinance.rbinternational.com
Searles Adam Zolfo Cooper LLC 1114 Avenue Of The Americas Ste 41 New York NY 10036-7703 (913) 634-8522 asearles@zolfocooper.com
Simpson Patrick Wells Fargo Capital Finance 100 Park Ave Fl 14 New York NY 10017-5516 (646) 728-3212 patrick.simpson@wellsfargo.com
Skapof Marc BakerHostetler 45 Rockefeller Plaza New York NY 10111 (212) 847-2864 mskapof@bakerlaw.com
Stotler Kelly Czech Asset Management LP 1700 E Putnam Ave Ste 207 Old Greenwich CT 06870-1370 (203) 553-6211 kstotler@czechamlp.com
Tempke Christian Lazard 30 Rockefeller Plz New York NY 10112-0015 (917) 605-0131 christian.tempke@lazard.com
Theisinger Marc CIT 11 W 42nd St New York NY 10036-8002 (212) 771-6012 marc.theisinger@cit.com
Topol Cohen Hollace Troutman & Sanders LLP 405 Lexington Avenue New York NY 10174 (212) 704-6067 hollace.cohen@troutmansanders.com
Triggiani Paul Bayside Capital
Trust Robert Linklaters LLP 1345 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10105-0302 (212) 903-9217 robert.trust@linklaters.com
Tsoutsouris Wolfgang Development Specialists Inc 110 E 42nd St Rm 1818 New York NY 10017-5645 (212) 425-4141 wtsoutsouris@dsi.biz
Tsyganov Yuriy Credit Agricole CIB 1301 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10019-6022 (212) 261-3841 YTsyganov08@gsb.columbia.edu
Utlik George Arent Fox LLP 1675 Broadway New York NY 10019-5820 (212) 492-3287 utlik.george@arentfox.com
Van Steenkiste Dave Eos Partners 320 Park Ave Fl 9 New York NY 10022-6815 (212) 832-5800 dvansteenkiste@eospartners.com
Vansteenbergen Steven RB International Finance USA LLC 1133 Avenue Of The Americas Fl 16 New York NY 10036-6710 (917) 678-4876 svansteenbergen@usafinance.rbinternational.com
Voreyer Robert Spencer Holt Advisors LLC 100 Field Point Rd Fl 2 Greenwich CT 06830-6451 (917) 750-6881 rjv@spencerholtadvisors.com
Washburn William Citigroup New York NY william.washburn@citi.com
Waxman, III Eric Westerman Ball Ederer Miller & Sharfstein LLP 1201 Rxr Plz Uniondale NY 11556-1103 (516) 622-9200 ewaxman@westermanllp.com
Weiss Geoffrey Macquarie Group 125 W 55th St New York NY 10019-5369 (212) 231-8020 geoff.weiss@macquarie.com
Weiss John Alston & Bird LLP 90 Park Avenue New York NY 10016 (212) 210-9412 john.weiss@alston.com
White Simon 60 W 68th St New York NY 10023-6023 (917) 680-7882 simongewhite@gmail.com
Wilk Mark Callidus Capital Corporation 181 Bay Street Toronto ON M5J2T3 (416) 818-7254 mwilk@calliduscapital.ca
Wishnew Jordan Morrison & Foerster LLP 250 W 55th St New York NY 10019-5201 (212) 336-4328 jwishnew@mofo.com
Wright Rick Capstone Park 80 West Saddle Brook NJ 07663 (917) 881-9937 rwright@capstoneag.com
Yates D. Farrington Dentons US LLP 1221 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10020-1001 (212) 768-6878 farrington.yates@dentons.com
Young Marty Loughlin Management Partners + Company 20 West 55th Street New York NY 10019 (212) 340-8433 myoung@lmco-ny.com

page 3 of 3 printed on 5/6/2015 at 4:55 PM


